
   GIRLS Saturday Field 2
2011 - High School

   Winter Session 2 2024-25 (January - March)
Revised 2-20-25

2011 / 2010 - White High School - White

11. Assassins 2011 - blue/white 41. Pumas - red/black

12. FC Hg 2011 - white 42. Kolping SC G07 (Alexander) - orange

13. Raptors 2010 - teal 43. CWSC AE (Argo) - black/white

14. Fusion G10 Green - green 44. Pacers - orange/blue

45. Lady Ninjas - pink

2011 / 2010 - Blue 46. Ninjas - pink

31. The Dino's - red

32. Blue Thunder - blue

33. Triplecrown FC - lime/navy High School - Blue

34. Starlight Strikers - pink 51. En Fuego - pink/black

35. Orange Crushers - orange 52. TESA - pink

36. Fusion G10 White - green 53. OH Premier Alumni - black/white

37. CWSC Academy Red (Dudley) - red/white/black 54. Dragonflies - grey/black

38. Nuthouse Eagles Gold - Navy 55. SC Pacers - navy

39. Foot Fighters 2011 - orange 56. JCSA United - pink

1/10/25 Friday 1/17/25 Friday 1/24/25 Friday 1/31/25 Friday 2/7/25 Friday 2/14/25 Friday

weather cancellations 7:05p 32 v 31 7:05p 44 v 41 7:05p 36 v 33 7:05p 41 v 45 7:05p 46 v 41

1/11/25 Saturday 1/18/25 Saturday 1/25/25 Saturday 2/1/25 Saturday 2/8/25 Saturday 2/15/25 Saturday

8:25a 36 v 34 8:25a 38 v 32 8:25a 14 v 41 8:25a 31 v 37 8:25a 53 v 51

9:15a 45 v 44 9:15a 33 v 35 9:15a 34 v 39 9:15a 56 v 51 9:15a 43 v 42 9:15a 11 v 14

10:05a 38 v 35 10:05a 43 v 45 10:05a 37 v 11 10:05a 45 v 42 10:05a 52 v 54 10:05a 35 v 36

10:55a 33 v 34 10:55a 42 v 46 10:55a 51 v 52 10:55a 55 v 53 10:55a 56 v 55 10:55a 32 v 33

11:45a 37 v 36 11:45a 53 v 56 11:45a 55 v 54 11:45a 31 v 34 11:45a 46 v 44 11:45a 37 v 34

12:35p 13 v 14 12:35p 54 v 52 12:35p 14 v 12 12:35p 35 v 32 12:35p 38 v 39 12:35p 45 v 43

1:25p 54 v 51 1:25p 37 v 38 1:25p 36 v 13 1:25p 13 v 11 1:25p 32 v 12

2:15p 39 v 31 2:15p 11 v 12 2:15p 43 v 46 2:15p 14 v 13

Byes: 13, 14, 39, 41, 44, 51, 55 Byes: 31, 33, 35, 42, 45, 53, 56 Byes: 11, 33, 34, 35, 36, 51, 53

2/21/25 Friday 2/28/25 Friday 3/7/25 Friday 3/14/25 Friday 3/21/25 Friday

7:05p 54 v 56 7:05p 34 v 13 7:05p 12 v 14 7:05p 41 v 46 7:55p

2/22/25 Saturday 3/1/25 Saturday 7:55p 41 v 44 7:55p 51 v 55 8:45p 43 v 41

8:25a 55 v 52 8:25a 3/8/25 Saturday 3/15/25 Saturday 3/22/25 Saturday

9:15a 31 v 33 9:15a 54 v 55 8:25a 11 v 13 8:25a 56 v 54 8:25a 39 v 35

10:05a /// 10:05a 9:15a 53 v 55 9:15a 52 v 53 9:15a

10:55a 38 v 11 10:55a 10:05a 54 v 51 10:05a 33 v 38 10:05a 11 v 32

11:45a 39 v 32 11:45a 10:55a 10:55a 34 v 35 10:55a 44 v 46

12:35p 13 v 12 12:35p /// 11:45a 37 v 39 11:45a 42 v 43 11:45a

1:25p 46 v 42 1:25p 12:35p 38 v 36 12:35p 45 v 44 12:35p

2:15p 45 v 14 2:15p 36 v 12 1:25p 52 v 56 1:25p 31 v 39 1:25p 13 v 12

3/5/25 Wednesday 2:15p 2:15p 12 v 11 2:15p 51 v 53

5:25p "1" 3/9/25 Sunday 3/20/25 Thursday

6:15p "1" 12:35p 31 v 38 6:15 44 v 43

3/6/25 Thursday

6:15p "1" 46 v 43

Byes: 31, 34, 38, 52, 54

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Byes: 11, 12, 32, 41, 42, 43, 
46, 52, 53, 55, 56

Byes: 12, 37, 38, 39, 43, 44, 
46, 52, 54

Byes: 12, 13, 31, 38, 39, 42, 
44, 52, 54, 55, 56

14 v 45

42 v 44

53 v 56 36 v 37

52 v 51

39 v 37 35 v 34

55 v 42

33 v 35 56 v 33

31 v 32

41 v 42

53 v 52

Byes: 34, 35, 36, 37, 41, 43, 
44, 51, 53

Byes: 11, 14, 31, 38, 32, 45
Plays 2x:  42, 52, 53

Byes: 33, 42, 43, 45, 46 Plays 
2xs: 31, 38

Byes: 13, 14, 32, 36, 37 Plays 
2xs: 43, 44


	Schedule

